                More than
12 596 781
queries processed
V100ZA05 series datasheets. Manufacturer: Harris Semiconductor.
   	V100ZA05	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 60V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V100ZA15	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 60V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V100ZA3	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 60V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V100ZA4	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 60V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V120ZA05	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 75V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V120ZA1	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 75V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V120ZA20	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 75V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V120ZA4	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 75V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V120ZA6	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 75V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V12ZA05	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 6V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V12ZA1	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 6V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V12ZA2	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 6V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V150ZA05	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 92V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V150ZA1	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 95V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V150ZA20	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 95V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V150ZA4	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 95V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V150ZA8	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 95V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V180ZA05	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 110V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V180ZA1	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 115V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V180ZA10	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 115V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V180ZA20	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 115V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V180ZA5	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 115V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V18ZA05	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 10V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V18ZA1	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 10V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V18ZA2	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 10V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V18ZA3	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 10V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V18ZA40	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 10V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V205ZA05	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 130V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V220ZA05	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 140V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V22ZA05	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 14V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V22ZA1	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 14V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V22ZA2	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 14V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V22ZA3	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 14V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V240ZA05	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 150V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V24ZA50	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 14V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V270ZA05	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 175V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V27ZA05	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 17V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V27ZA1	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 17V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V27ZA2	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 17V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V27ZA4	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 17V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V27ZA60	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 17V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V330ZA05	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 210V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V33ZA05	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 20V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V33ZA1	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 20V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V33ZA2	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 20V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V33ZA5	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 20V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V33ZA70	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 21V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V360ZA05	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 230V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V36ZA80	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 23V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V390ZA05	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 250V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V39ZA05	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 25V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V39ZA1	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 25V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V39ZA20	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 25V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V39ZA3	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 25V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V39ZA6	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 25V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V430ZA05	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 275V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V470ZA05	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 300V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V47ZA05	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 30V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V47ZA1	Radial Lead Metal-Oxide Varistors, 30V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V47ZA20	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 30V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V47ZA3	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 30V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V47ZA7	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 30V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V56ZA05	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 35V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V56ZA2	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 35V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V56ZA20	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 35V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V56ZA3	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 35V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V56ZA8	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 35V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V620ZA05	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 385V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V680ZA05	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 420V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V68ZA05	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 40V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V68ZA10	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 40V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V68ZA2	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 40V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V68ZA20	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 40V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V68ZA3	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 40V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V715ZA05	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 440V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V750ZA05	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 460V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V82ZA05	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 50V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V82ZA12	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 50V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V82ZA2	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 50V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V82ZA4	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 50V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V8ZA05	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 4V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V8ZA1	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 4V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
	V8ZA2	Radial lead metal-oxide varistors, 4V in 2-pin - package. Operational temperature range from -55°C to 85°C.	Datasheet*)
Click here to download  Datasheet*)
*) Datasheets downloading from ChipDocs is only for our members (paid service). REGISTER NOW for your membership.
       Win Win Circuit LTD.
       PCB, PCBA, LCD Module